
 

        

 
 
 
Dates for the academic year 26/27 (next academic year) 
 
Closure days for the Whole School Rewire: 
Tuesday 1st September 2026 
Wednesday 2nd September 2026 
 
INSETs 2026/27: 
Thursday 3rd September 2026 
Friday 23rd October 2026 
Friday 18th December 2026 
Tuesday 20th July 2027 
Wednesday 21st July 2027 
  

  

  
Term Begins for pupils Ends for pupils INSET Holidays / not in 

school for pupils 

  

1 
  

Friday 4th 
September 2026 

Thursday 22nd 
October 2026 

Thursday 3rd 
September 2026 
Friday 23rd 
October 2026 

Friday 23rd 
October to 
Sunday 1st 
November. 

  

2 
  

Monday 2nd 
November 2026 

Thursday 17th 
December 2026 

Friday 18th 
December 2026 

Friday 18th 
December to 
Sunday 3rd 
January. 

  

3 
  

Monday 4th 
January 2027 

Friday 12th 
February 2027 

  Saturday 13th 
February to 
Sunday 21st 
February. 

  
4 
  

Monday 22nd 
February 2027 

Thursday 25th 
March 2027 

  Friday 26th March 
to Sunday 11th 
April. 

  

5 Monday 12th 
April 2027 

Friday 28th May 
2027 

  Saturday 29th 
May to Sunday 
6th June. 

  

6 
  

Monday 7th 
June 2027 

Monday 19th 
July 2027 

Tuesday 20th 
July 2027 
Wednesday 21st 
July 
2027 

Summer holiday 
begins on 
Monday 19th July 
2027 at 3.30pm. 

              


